
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Rice  288  283  289       860  +8 
2  T2  2   Lipscomb  290  290  285       865  +13 

10  T6  3   Chattanooga 301  287  286       874  +22 
T3  5  4   Memphis, U. of  295  292  288       875  +23 
T5  T2  T5   Western Kentucky 296  284  296       876  +24 
T5  T6  T5   Mercer  296  292  288       876  +24 
T8  8  7   USC Upstate 298  291  299       888  +36 
T8  9  T8   Maryland 298  295  299       892  +40 
T3  4  T8   Cincinnati 295  291  306       892  +40 
11  10  10   Bradley University 305  295  303       903  +51 
7  11  11   Belmont  297  306  304       907  +55 

12  12  12   Lipscomb  308  308  308       924  +72 
T13  13  13   Samford  314  304  307       925  +73 
T13  14  14   Abilene Christian U.  314  315  319       948  +96 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Mitchell Meissner  Rice  67   69  72       208  -5   
T14 T1   Dawson Armstrong  Lipscomb  70   75  63       208  -5   
T2 3   Chase Harris  Memphis, U. of  72   68  70       210  -3   
T6 4   Stanton Schorr  Mercer  72   70  69       211  -2   
T18 5   Luke Long  Chattanooga  76   71  66       213  E   
5 6   Stuart Easton  Western Kentucky  74   67  75       216  +3   

T10 T7   Evan Davis  Belmont  69   74  74       217  +4   
T2 T7   David Kocher  Maryland  70   70  77       217  +4   
T18 T9   Matt Carter  USC Upstate  74   73  71       218  +5   
T21 T9   Ethan Brue  Bradley University  76   72  70       218  +5   
T6 T9   Mario Carmona  Rice  70   72  76       218  +5   
T12 T12   Lake Johnson  Chattanooga  77   67  75       219  +6   
T10 T12   Austin Squires  Cincinnati  72   71  76       219  +6   
T14 T12   Hunter Howell  Lipscomb  75   70  74       219  +6   
T21 T12   Jake Benson  Rice  77   71  71       219  +6   
T26 T12   Billy Tom Sargent  Western Kentucky  78   71  70       219  +6   
T6 T17   Rodi Vlasveld  Memphis, U. of  70   72  79       221  +8   
T6 T17   Eric Ansett  Lipscomb  70   72  79       221  +8   
T12 T17   Linus Lo  Western Kentucky  69   75  77       221  +8   
T21 T20   Peter Knade  Maryland  74   74  74       222  +9   
T48 T20   Rishi Kejriwal  Rice  81   71  70       222  +9   
T38 T22   Will Porter  Chattanooga  77   74  72       223  +10   
T26 T22   Paul Swindell  Lipscomb  78   71  74       223  +10   
T26 T22   Hayes Rule  Mercer  77   72  74       223  +10   
T38 T22   Lino Galdin  Mercer  76   75  72       223  +10   
T52 T26   Evan Santa  Maryland  73   80  71       224  +11   
T18 T26   Jack Uselton  Belmont  74   73  77       224  +11   
T26 T26   Hunter Fry  USC Upstate  77   72  75       224  +11   
T38 T26   Kiko Rosete  Mercer  76   75  73       224  +11   
T57 T26   Brad Bawden  Memphis, U. of  75   80  69       224  +11   
T2 T26   Davis Baxter  Cincinnati  69   71  84       224  +11   
T34 T26   Linus Samuelsson  Lipscomb  75   75  74       224  +11   
T26 T33   Jordan Warnock  USC Upstate  79   70  76       225  +12   
T26 T33   Andy Mayheu  Cincinnati  79   70  76       225  +12   
T38 T33   Tom Bevington  Western Kentucky  80   71  74       225  +12   
T38 T33   Connor McKay  Lipscomb  78   73  74       225  +12   
17 T37   Andrew Weathers  Chattanooga  71   75  80       226  +13   

T48 T37   Harlan Winn  Samford  76   76  74       226  +13   
T26 T37   Alec Stopperich  Samford  76   73  77       226  +13   
T34 T40   Reid Bedell  USC Upstate  73   77  77       227  +14   
T34 T40   Sun Paripunna  USC Upstate  74   76  77       227  +14   
T54 T40   Davis Armstrong  Lipscomb  76   78  73       227  +14   
T21 T40   Nick Giles *  Memphis, U. of  73   75  79       227  +14   
T26 T40   Michael Mounce *  Bradley University  75   74  78       227  +14   

T34 T40   Clay Amlung *  Cincinnati  77   73  77       227  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T52 T46   Jordan Even  Memphis, U. of  78   75  75       228  +15   
T48 T46   Nate Thomson  Belmont  72   80  76       228  +15   
T14 T46   Zach Jewell  Bradley University  74   71  83       228  +15   
T21 T46   Spencer Ball  Mercer  72   76  80       228  +15   
T38 T46   Crimson Callahan  Western Kentucky  75   76  77       228  +15   
T38 T51   Isaac Noh  Lipscomb  72   79  78       229  +16   
T57 T51   Borja Martin  Memphis, U. of  78   77  74       229  +16   
T38 T51   Phillip Hickam *  Chattanooga  76   75  78       229  +16   
T48 T54   Oliver Simonsen *  Chattanooga  78   74  78       230  +17   
T38 T54   Nick Duggan  Rice  74   77  79       230  +17   
T38 56   Drake Bushong  Bradley University  75   76  80       231  +18   
T57 57   Paul Huber *  Cincinnati  77   78  77       232  +19   
T68 T58   Etienne Brault  Chattanooga  82   78  73       233  +20   
T61 T58   Matthew Specht  Bradley University  80   76  77       233  +20   
T54 T58   Jake Fox  Cincinnati  75   79  79       233  +20   
T54 T58   Connor Nolan *  Chattanooga  82   72  79       233  +20   
T65 T62   Daniel Lensing  Bradley University  81   77  76       234  +21   
T63 T62   Tim Colanta  Maryland  81   76  77       234  +21   
T57 T64   Alex Clouse  Abilene Christian U.  75   80  80       235  +22   
T61 T64   Garrett Glanton  Abilene Christian U.  81   75  79       235  +22   
70 T66   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  80   81  75       236  +23   

T68 T66   George Hall  Samford  83   77  76       236  +23   
67 T66   Bryce Dooley  Abilene Christian U.  79   80  77       236  +23   

T65 69   Bennett Buch  Maryland  83   75  81       239  +26   
T73 70   Logan Matthews  Belmont  84   79  77       240  +27   
T71 71   Austin Rains  Samford  83   79  80       242  +29   
T76 72   Jackson Seawell *  Samford  85   80  78       243  +30   
79 73   Bogle LaRue *  Belmont  86   81  77       244  +31   

T71 74   Kade Miller  Abilene Christian U.  79   83  83       245  +32   
75 T75   Jerry Zhu  Lipscomb  84   80  83       247  +34   

T63 T75   Alex Markham  Samford  79   78  90       247  +34   
T73 77   Dowling Armstrong  Lipscomb  82   81  86       249  +36   
T76 78   Chase Allison  Abilene Christian U.  85   80  87       252  +39   
T76 79   Daniel Booker  Belmont  82   83  91       256  +43   
80 80   Win Temple *  Belmont  86   86  88       260  +47   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Rice 288 283 289 860

T1 Mitchell Meissner (1) 67 69 72 208

T9 Mario Carmona (2) 70 72 76 218

T12 Jake Benson (3) 77 71 71 219

T20 Rishi Kejriwal (4) 81 71 70 222

T54 Nick Duggan (5) 74 77 79 230

2 Lipscomb 290 290 285 865

T1 Dawson Armstrong (1) 70 75 63 208

T12 Hunter Howell (3) 75 70 74 219

T17 Eric Ansett (2) 70 72 79 221

T26 Linus Samuelsson (5) 75 75 74 224

T33 Connor McKay (4) 78 73 74 225

3 Chattanooga 301 287 286 874

5 Luke Long (1) 76 71 66 213

T12 Lake Johnson (2) 77 67 75 219

T22 Will Porter (5) 77 74 72 223

T37 Andrew Weathers (4) 71 75 80 226

T58 Etienne Brault (3) 82 78 73 233

4 Memphis, U. of 295 292 288 875

3 Chase Harris (1) 72 68 70 210

T17 Rodi Vlasveld (2) 70 72 79 221

T26 Brad Bawden (4) 75 80 69 224

T46 Jordan Even (5) 78 75 75 228

T51 Borja Martin (3) 78 77 74 229

T5 Western Kentucky 296 284 296 876

6 Stuart Easton (3) 74 67 75 216

T12 Billy Tom Sargent (1) 78 71 70 219

T17 Linus Lo (2) 69 75 77 221

T33 Tom Bevington (5) 80 71 74 225

T46 Crimson Callahan (4) 75 76 77 228

T5 Mercer 296 292 288 876

4 Stanton Schorr (1) 72 70 69 211

T22 Lino Galdin (3) 76 75 72 223

T22 Hayes Rule (4) 77 72 74 223

T26 Kiko Rosete (5) 76 75 73 224

T46 Spencer Ball (2) 72 76 80 228

7 USC Upstate 298 291 299 888

T9 Matt Carter (2) 74 73 71 218

T26 Hunter Fry (3) 77 72 75 224

T33 Jordan Warnock (1) 79 70 76 225

T40 Sun Paripunna (4) 74 76 77 227

T40 Reid Bedell (5) 73 77 77 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Maryland 298 295 299 892

T7 David Kocher (1) 70 70 77 217

T20 Peter Knade (2) 74 74 74 222

T26 Evan Santa (5) 73 80 71 224

T62 Tim Colanta (3) 81 76 77 234

69 Bennett Buch (4) 83 75 81 239

T8 Cincinnati 295 291 306 892

T12 Austin Squires (1) 72 71 76 219

T26 Davis Baxter (4) 69 71 84 224

T33 Andy Mayheu (5) 79 70 76 225

T58 Jake Fox (2) 75 79 79 233

T66 Nicolas Osterburg (3) 80 81 75 236

10 Bradley University 305 295 303 903

T9 Ethan Brue (2) 76 72 70 218

T46 Zach Jewell (1) 74 71 83 228

56 Drake Bushong (3) 75 76 80 231

T58 Matthew Specht (4) 80 76 77 233

T62 Daniel Lensing (5) 81 77 76 234

11 Belmont 297 306 304 907

T7 Evan Davis (5) 69 74 74 217

T26 Jack Uselton (4) 74 73 77 224

T46 Nate Thomson (1) 72 80 76 228

70 Logan Matthews (3) 84 79 77 240

79 Daniel Booker (2) 82 83 91 256

12 Lipscomb 308 308 308 924

T22 Paul Swindell (1) 78 71 74 223

T40 Davis Armstrong (2) 76 78 73 227

T51 Isaac Noh (4) 72 79 78 229

T75 Jerry Zhu (5) 84 80 83 247

77 Dowling Armstrong (3) 82 81 86 249

13 Samford 314 304 307 925

T37 Alec Stopperich (1) 76 73 77 226

T37 Harlan Winn (2) 76 76 74 226

T66 George Hall (4) 83 77 76 236

71 Austin Rains (3) 83 79 80 242

T75 Alex Markham (5) 79 78 90 247

14 Abilene Christian U. 314 315 319 948

T64 Garrett Glanton (1) 81 75 79 235

T64 Alex Clouse (2) 75 80 80 235

T66 Bryce Dooley (3) 79 80 77 236

74 Kade Miller (4) 79 83 83 245

78 Chase Allison (5) 85 80 87 252
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T40 Clay Amlung (Cincinnati) 77 73 77 227

T40 Michael Mounce (Bradley University) 75 74 78 227

T40 Nick Giles (Memphis, U. of ) 73 75 79 227

T51 Phillip Hickam (Chattanooga) 76 75 78 229

T54 Oliver Simonsen (Chattanooga) 78 74 78 230

57 Paul Huber (Cincinnati) 77 78 77 232

T58 Connor Nolan (Chattanooga) 82 72 79 233

72 Jackson Seawell (Samford ) 85 80 78 243

73 Bogle LaRue (Belmont ) 86 81 77 244

80 Win Temple (Belmont ) 86 86 88 260
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Harris Memphis 2.87 -2 
S. Schorr Mercer 2.93 -1 
A. Weathers Chatt 2.93 -1 
R. Vlasveld Memphis 2.93 -1 
E. Brue Bradley 2.93 -1 
W. Porter Chatt 2.93 -1 
J. Benson Rice 3.00 E 
L. Long Chatt 3.00 E 
M. Carmona Rice 3.00 E 
H. Rule Mercer 3.00 E 
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 3.00 E 
L. Lo W Kentucky 3.07 +1 
L. Johnson Chatt 3.07 +1 
C. McKay Lipscomb 3.07 +1 
R. Kejriwal Rice 3.07 +1 
O. Simonsen Chatt 3.07 +1 
P. Knade Maryland 3.07 +1 
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 3.07 +1 
E. Davis Belmont 3.07 +1 
L. Galdin Mercer 3.07 +1 
R. Bedell Upstate 3.07 +1 
I. Noh Lipscomb 3.07 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Meissner Rice 3.81 -5 
H. Howell Lipscomb 3.96 -1 
S. Schorr Mercer 3.96 -1 
M. Carter Upstate 4.00 E 
C. Harris Memphis 4.04 +1 
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 4.11 +3 
A. Squires Cincy 4.11 +3 
S. Easton W Kentucky 4.11 +3 
L. Long Chatt 4.11 +3 
E. Ansett Lipscomb 4.15 +4 
M. Carmona Rice 4.15 +4 
D. Kocher Maryland 4.19 +5 
C. Callahan W Kentucky 4.19 +5 
J. Uselton Belmont 4.19 +5 
L. Samuelsson Lipscomb 4.19 +5 
B. Bawden Memphis 4.22 +6 
B. Sargent W Kentucky 4.22 +6 
D. Baxter Cincy 4.26 +7 
J. Benson Rice 4.26 +7 
J. Warnock Upstate 4.26 +7 
N. Thomson Belmont 4.26 +7 
E. Davis Belmont 4.26 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 4.33 -8 
H. Fry Upstate 4.42 -7 
P. Knade Maryland 4.42 -7 
C. Amlung Cincy 4.50 -6 
P. Swindell Lipscomb 4.50 -6 
L. Galdin Mercer 4.67 -4 
E. Davis Belmont 4.67 -4 
K. Rosete Mercer 4.67 -4 
A. Stopperich Samford 4.67 -4 
R. Vlasveld Memphis 4.67 -4 
E. Brue Bradley 4.67 -4 
E. Ansett Lipscomb 4.67 -4 
L. Johnson Chatt 4.67 -4 
Z. Jewell Bradley 4.67 -4 
S. Easton W Kentucky 4.75 -3 
D. Kocher Maryland 4.75 -3 
H. Rule Mercer 4.75 -3 
M. Mounce Bradley 4.75 -3 
J. Warnock Upstate 4.75 -3 
L. Long Chatt 4.75 -3 
E. Santa Maryland 4.75 -3 
S. Ball Mercer 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
M. Specht Bradley 2
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 1
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 1
S. Schorr Mercer 1
Z. Jewell Bradley 1
L. Johnson Chatt 1
A. Stopperich Samford 1
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 1
H. Fry Upstate 1
P. Hickam Chatt 1
C. Amlung Cincy 1
L. Long Chatt 1
J. Uselton Belmont 1
L. Galdin Mercer 1
P. Swindell Lipscomb 1
R. Bedell Upstate 1

Birdies 
S. Schorr Mercer 16
C. Harris Memphis 15
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 15
K. Rosete Mercer 13
E. Brue Bradley 13
R. Vlasveld Memphis 12
M. Meissner Rice 12
J. Uselton Belmont 12
E. Davis Belmont 11
L. Johnson Chatt 11
L. Lo W Kentucky 11
O. Simonsen Chatt 11
L. Long Chatt 11
C. Amlung Cincy 11
R. Kejriwal Rice 10
S. Easton W Kentucky 10
A. Squires Cincy 10
D. Baxter Cincy 10
C. Callahan W Kentucky 10
E. Santa Maryland 10
P. Swindell Lipscomb 9
E. Ansett Lipscomb 9

Pars 
P. Hickam Chatt 36
J. Warnock Upstate 36
M. Carmona Rice 36
M. Meissner Rice 36
H. Rule Mercer 36
J. Even Memphis 36
I. Noh Lipscomb 35
H. Howell Lipscomb 34
D. Kocher Maryland 34
D. Lensing Bradley 34
A. Weathers Chatt 34
E. Brault Chatt 34
T. Colanta Maryland 33
B. Sargent W Kentucky 33
W. Porter Chatt 33
L. Long Chatt 33
S. Paripunna Upstate 33
J. Benson Rice 33
P. Knade Maryland 33
E. Davis Belmont 33
S. Ball Mercer 32
A. Stopperich Samford 32
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Richland C.C. 76.56 80

2 Richland C.C. 75.05 80

3 Richland C.C. 76.49 80

 

Total Average Scores
Richland C.C. 76.03 240

 

Richland Country Club: Richland C.C. 
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 422     6 35 37 2   

2 3 200     11 52 13 4   

3 4 385     21 41 11 7   

4 4 437     6 35 31 6 2 

5 4 475     3 43 25 8 1 

6 3 171     11 43 9 14 3 

7 5 520   1 19 35 20 3 2 

8 4 427     6 44 25 4 1 

9 4 409     5 37 27 8 3 

10 5 507   4 30 36 7 2 1 

11 3 190     9 44 19 8   

12 4 435     5 55 14 5 1 

13 4 450   1 14 31 18 11 5 

14 3 185     8 53 18 1   

15 5 547     16 41 16 6 1 

16 3 200       44 30 6   

17 4 438     3 41 32 1 3 

18 5 545     16 51 12 1   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 409 +0.63 

4 4 437 +0.54 

16 3 200 +0.52 

17 4 438 +0.51 

13 4 450 +0.51 

5 4 475 +0.51 

6 3 171 +0.51 

1 4 422 +0.44 

8 4 427 +0.38 

11 3 190 +0.33 

12 4 435 +0.28 

15 5 547 +0.19 

14 3 185 +0.15 

7 5 520 +0.14 

2 3 200 +0.13 

3 4 385 +0.05 

18 5 545 -0.03 

10 5 507 -0.29 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Ryman Hospitality Intercoll.
Richland Country Club

Nashville, TN 
Richland C.C. 

Dates: Apr 09 - Apr 10 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 475 +0.91 

9 4 409 +0.70 

1 4 422 +0.67 

17 4 438 +0.59 

4 4 437 +0.49 

14 3 185 +0.49 

6 3 171 +0.36 

13 4 450 +0.35 

8 4 427 +0.33 

16 3 200 +0.24 

12 4 435 +0.17 

11 3 190 +0.16 

3 4 385 +0.15 

15 5 547 +0.11 

2 3 200 +0.08 

18 5 545 -0.06 

7 5 520 -0.08 

10 5 507 -0.10 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 475 +0.58 

1 4 422 +0.50 

9 4 409 +0.47 

6 3 171 +0.39 

13 4 450 +0.34 

11 3 190 +0.33 

17 4 438 +0.30 

4 4 437 +0.29 

14 3 185 +0.25 

2 3 200 +0.24 

8 4 427 +0.20 

3 4 385 +0.19 

16 3 200 +0.19 

12 4 435 +0.19 

15 5 547 +0.11 

18 5 545 +0.00 

7 5 520 -0.24 

10 5 507 -0.26 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 409 +0.63 

4 4 437 +0.54 

16 3 200 +0.52 

13 4 450 +0.51 

6 3 171 +0.51 

5 4 475 +0.51 

17 4 438 +0.51 

1 4 422 +0.44 

8 4 427 +0.38 

11 3 190 +0.33 

12 4 435 +0.28 

15 5 547 +0.19 

14 3 185 +0.15 

7 5 520 +0.14 

2 3 200 +0.13 

3 4 385 +0.05 

18 5 545 -0.03 

10 5 507 -0.29 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 422     12 112 96 16 4 

2 3 200     32 149 51 8   

3 4 385     57 122 41 16 4 

4 4 437     20 123 74 19 4 

5 4 475     13 113 74 27 13 

6 3 171     27 130 53 21 9 

7 5 520   3 77 106 44 6 4 

8 4 427     21 137 72 9 1 

9 4 409   1 16 103 89 23 8 

10 5 507   10 82 109 30 8 1 

11 3 190   1 24 141 57 17   

12 4 435   1 25 155 45 9 5 

13 4 450   1 39 113 50 28 9 

14 3 185     20 143 65 10 2 

15 5 547     50 125 48 16 1 

16 3 200     17 147 61 13 2 

17 4 438     14 126 82 12 6 

18 5 545     53 148 34 3 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13391&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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